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Page Feature Real-time PCR

Maximum 
Volume 

with Cap
Available 

Colors

0.2 ml Individual tubes

C5 Frosted flat cap, 
attached. -- 265 µl Natural

Assorted*

C5 Optically clear flat cap, 
attached. yes 265 µl Natural

C5 Dome cap, attached. -- 265 µl Natural
Assorted**

C5
Dome cap with thumb

   guard and prop-open         
     hinge. 

-- 255 µl Natural

C5 Caps sold separately. yes 260 µl Natural

0.5 ml Individual tubes

C5 Flat cap, attached. -- 750 µl Natural
Assorted*

0.2 ml 12-tube strips

C7 Separate dome cap strips 
included in package. -- 250 µl Natural

Assorted*

C6
Caps not included.  
Order 1400-1200 

separately.
yes 250 µl Natural

Assorted*

C7 Separate optically clear 
flat cap strips included. yes 250 µl

Natural or 
white tube, 
clear cap

C
pCr Tube seleCTiOn guiDe

Please see the pages indicated for complete product information.

 * Assorted colors include blue, orange, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.
** Assorted colors include blue, green, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.

1402-8100

1402-8120

1402-4300

1602-4300

1402-0200

1405-8100

1402-2400

1402-1200

1402-2680



Prices and products subject to change without notice. See www.usascientific.com for current information.
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Real-time 

PCR

Maximum 
Volume 

with Cap
Available 

Colors

0.1 ml 8-tube strips

C9
Flat optically clear cap.  Individually 
attached with angled hinge.  Shorter 
than 0.2 ml tubes.  Flex-free strips.

yes 165 µl Natural
White

0.2 ml 8-tube strips

C9 Individual dome caps attached with 
angled hinge. -- 275 µl Natural

Assorted*

C9
Individual optically clear flat caps 

attached with angled hinge.  
Twist apart strips.

yes 275 µl Natural

C9
Individual optically clear flat caps 

attached with angled hinge.  
Flex-free strips.

yes 275 µl Natural
Assorted**

C7 Separate dome cap strips included. -- 250 µl Natural
Assorted*

C7 Separate flat, optically clear cap strips 
included. yes 250 µl Natural

C8 Strip of dome caps attached at one 
end of the tube strip. -- 275 µl Natural

Assorted**

C8
Strip of flat, optically clear caps 

attached at one end.
Flex-free strips.

yes 275 µl Natural
Assorted**

C6 Caps not included.  Order 
1400-0800 or 1400-3800 separately. yes 250 µl Natural

Assorted*

C7 Separate optically clear flat cap strips 
included. yes 250 µl White tube, 

clear cap

C9
Individual optically clear flat caps 

attached with angled hinge.  
Flex-free strips.

yes 250 µl White tube, 
clear cap

C8 Strip of flat, optically clear caps 
attached at one end.

Flex-free strips.

yes 275 µl White tube, 
clear cap

C
pCr Tube seleCTiOn guiDe

 * Assorted colors include blue, orange, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.
** Assorted colors include blue, green, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.

1402-1880

1402-4780

1402-2580

1402-3500

1402-1800

1402-2800

1402-2500

1402-2700

1402-4700

1402-3900

1402-2900

1402-2300


