Please see the pages indicated for complete product information.

	Page	Feature	Real-Time PCR	Maximum Volume with Cap	Available Colors
0.2 ml Individual Tubes					
1402-8100	C5	Frosted flat cap, attached.		265 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-8120	C5	Optically clear flat cap, attached.	Yes	265 µl	Natural
1402-4300	C5	Dome cap, attached.		265 µl	Natural Assorted**
1602-4300	C5	Dome cap with thumb guard and prop-open hinge. <b>Seal Rite</b>		255 µl	Natural
1402-0200	C5	Caps sold separately.	Yes	260 µl	Natural
0.5 ml Individual Tubes					
1405-8100	C5	Flat cap, attached.		750 µl	Natural Assorted*
0.2 ml 12-Tube Strips					
1402-2400	С7	Separate dome cap strips included in package.		250 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-1200	C6	Caps not included. Order 1400-1200 separately.	Yes	250 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-2680	C7	Separate optically clear flat cap strips included.	Yes	250 µl	Natural or white tube, clear cap

\* Assorted colors include blue, orange, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.

\*\* Assorted colors include blue, green, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.

## PCR TUBE SELECTION GUIDE

	Page	Feature	Real-Time PCR	Maximum Volume with Cap	Available Colors
0.1 ml 8-Tube Strips					
1402-2300	С9	Flat optically clear cap. Individually attached with angled hinge. Shorter than 0.2 ml tubes. Flex-free strips.	Yes	165 <i>µ</i> l	Natural White
0.2 ml 8-Tube Strips					
1402-2900	С9	Individual dome caps attached with angled hinge.		275 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-3900	С9	Individual optically clear flat caps attached with angled hinge. Twist apart strips.	Yes	275 µl	Natural
1402-4700	С9	Individual optically clear flat caps attached with angled hinge. Flex-free strips.	Yes	275 µl	Natural Assorted**
1402-2700	С7	Separate dome cap strips included.		250 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-2500	С7	Separate flat, optically clear cap strips included.	Yes	250 µl	Natural
1402-2800	C8	Strip of dome caps attached at one end of the tube strip.		275 µl	Natural Assorted**
1402-1800	C8	Strip of flat, optically clear caps attached at one end. Flex-free strips.	Yes	275 µl	Natural Assorted**
1402-3500 <b>SSSSSSS</b>	C6	Caps not included. Order 1400-0800 or 1400-3800 separately.	Yes	250 µl	Natural Assorted*
1402-2580	С7	Separate optically clear flat cap strips included.	Yes	250 µl	White tube, clear cap
1402-4780	С9	Individual optically clear flat caps attached with angled hinge. Flex-free strips.	Yes	250 µl	White tube, clear cap
1402-1880	C8	Strip of flat, optically clear caps attached at one end. Flex-free strips.	Yes	275 µl	White tube, clear cap

\* Assorted colors include blue, orange, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves. \*\* Assorted colors include blue, green, red, violet, and yellow in separate sleeves.

